
MIX1部

相澤　慈元 北村　拓未

高原　美由樹 渡辺　梨沙

西山　洸平 金本　唯吹 なまけもの

東城　佳奈美 丹野　沙奈美 反乱軍

稲岡　諒 及川　尚人

井瀬　茉裕 中根　智華

三浦　豪典 新保　龍馬

宮　奈苗 葛西　未莉

野口　壮大 北　貢匡

清家　萌々香 栗田　幸優

山城　幸弥 塚本　翔太

物部　咲月 塚本　真子

柳澤　守 矢田　将太

佐藤　麗 大谷　風子

鈴木　雄治 福嶋　壮太

永田　玲奈 杉本　美和

下川　大樹 吾妻　健太郎

大関　令奈 遠山　紗希

森本　光弥 南青山 米塚　友貴

前田　弥生 モモンガーズ 藤野　友結

市原　浩斗 杉本　春輝

縄手　有里 児玉　更紗

天野　柊平 森元　大佑

石川　華乃子 小熊　桃代

日野　滋斗 永留　理輝

吉村　七美 永留　亜耶佳

荷川取　天 近藤　和輝

山口　由那 岡庭　綾子

須永　匠 大隅　惟翔

熊倉　結奈 伊藤　彩

八巻　凌 秋山　和輝

長野　来夢 松田　海香

21-19
15-21
17-21

19-21
27-25
22-20

19-21
21-9
21-10

21-18
19-21
18-21

21-15
17-21
21-14

21-16
17-21
21-19

20-22
21-18
21-17

21-12
16-21
21-16

21-15
17-21
20-22

SUNRISE

21-18
21-10

17-21
11-21

15-21
14-21

メガ☆ハイ

22-20
21-18

21-11
21-17

22-20
21-19

14-21
21-19
21-10

19-21
14-21

野澤組

ちーばくん

ちーばくん

ちーばくん

ちーばくん

21-17
21-14

15-21
17-21

17-21
16-21

TOBIUO

どんと

メガ☆ハイ

一般

ジジちゃん

パープル

たこわさ

どんと

8-21
17-21

21-18
21-14

TOBIUO

あひる団

どんと

バドテイナー

一般

21-16
21-18

21-15
21-17

21-18
21-19

ちゃちゃまる

野澤組

16-21
21-16
21-13

25-27
12-21

TOBIUO

18-21
14-21

どんと

21-19
21-17

山吹中

ゲナウ

メガ☆ハイ

一般

山吹中

21-16
21-19

メガ☆ハイ

17-21
14-21



MIX2部

木村　将紀 野澤　佑太

高橋　宏枝 猪狩　苑子

岡村　海紫 エドモンド ホ

岡村　杏佳 森本　暁音

ｸﾞｴﾝ ﾃｨ ﾄｩ ﾎｱｲ 高木　湧水

ﾁｭ ﾆｬｯﾄ ﾐﾝ 川村　野乃花

古田　時喜也 町田　雄太

三好　美樹 町田　真由美

ｴﾘｯｸ ﾀﾝｸﾞ 加藤　淳一

水村　麗奈 大野　美里

高橋　魁 谷津　孝太朗

伊藤　真名 横川　侑香

田中　爽太 齋藤　由樹

幕内　沙夏 大塚　絢乃

白鳥　祐人 福井　剛士

石原　優美 宮﨑　亜美

三品　一斗 渡邉　翔太

蔦谷　美紅 齋藤　友喜

今枝　大智 ｸﾞｴﾝﾆｬｯﾄｸｱﾝ

大牛　千明 ﾇｳｴﾝ ﾄﾞｯｸ ﾊﾐ

沼本　敦士 小野　友嗣

清水　邑佳 軽部　愛結葉

三橋　一喜 宗　優典

近葉　実優 松田　理花

川端　基也 和田　健聖

中垣内　里佳 深町　翠

椎名　侑希 小野山　敬

金子　和枝 小野山　由衣

水田　周佑 濱田　憲一

上坂　千菜未 甲州　穂果

小林　和弘

中條　由稀

17-21
21-15
19-21

19-21
21-16
21-13

21-13
21-19

RTB

一般

ジャングリア

9-21
21-14
21-19

21-11
21-19

6-21
13-21

19-21
11-21

オービス

ゴターズ

一般

一般

ぐっぴー帝国

21-18
21-15

21-18
21-15

あかね雲BC

オービス

13-21
15-21

21-8
21-10

BADCOX

おしゅしだよ

一般

17-21
21-16
18-21

野澤組

21-16
21-11

マロンテン

21-18
21-14

15-21
16-21

21-9
21-19

21-12
21-9

21-14
21-15

21-16
21-16

12-21
10-21

谷中

komoro

21-16
21-8

13-21
19-21

21-14
21-8

駒西クラブ

RTB

21-17
21-16

一般

チロル

21-12
21-10

21-15
21-17

ｼﾞﾝｷﾞｽｶｰﾝ☆

バドえもん

11-21
14-21

そんなばなな

MINT

RTB

Dove

22-20
21-17

16-21
14-21

12-21
17-21

ちいかわ

モスマロンテン

パンピーノ



MIX3部

永目　剛 潮田　寛太

柿木　詩織 岸根　里穂

堀内　裕太 大村　政貴

小島　志織 門脇　弥生

鉾田　賢人 楢井　雄己

稲葉　紗由樹 清水　結衣

佐藤　楓河 小林　隆一

岡部　杏奈 丹　渚月

浅野　義宗 森澤　翔太

縄田　有里 中瀬　葉乃

楠　充人 与那覇　聖哲

友田　知怜 福里　星歌

伊藤　大貴 クワトロ 大塚　巧人

高橋　麻優梨 フォルマッチョ 白井　夕貴

伊田　ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ 負けて 木村　拓未

前田　聖菜 たまるか！ 温水　結香

富田　英輝 阿部　悠斗

芝　美咲 上澤　亜衣子

又川　翼 川島　健太郎

齋藤　なるみ 川島　智香

松岡　徹 佐藤　源太

山﨑　早夏 馬場　薫

乗田　大夢 工藤　優爾

荒木　まりあ 小林　楓

佐藤　楓河

岡部　杏奈

藤原　拓也

上田　果歩

ぴよばど

りつぽん

18-21
21-18
21-15

21-11
22-20

SBCダイバーズ

Team Harris りつぽん

15-21
17-21

21-16
21-13

BY THE WAY

バドたの

21-16
22-20

ずーずー

21-15
18-21
21-18

18-21
21-19
20-22

21-15
8-21

21-19

一般 MUZIK

NEO多摩平マトリカリア

21-17
17-21
17-21

21-23
12-21

21-15
23-21

21-3
21-7

A

14-21
21-13
21-14

21-18
21-19

21-7
21-10

沖縄東

温泉たまごん

21-7
22-20

east

KBシャトルズ

21-10
21-17

18-21
13-21

13-21
18-21

12-21
19-21

18-21
13-21

KBシャトルズ

KBシャトルズ

ぜすぷりん

モス モス

棄権

KBシャトルズ

BY THE WAY

20-22
13-21

一般

21-17
18-21
21-17



平井　友登 ちょとつ 藤原　拓也

森山　妙子 も～しん 上田　果歩

坂口　誉幸 三浦　みちる

垂谷　茉采 三浦　光

高橋　幸紀 綾部　佑太郎

西田　聖菜 森澤　千明

納富　匡希 羽鳥　龍之介

西村　洋美 脇坂　春佳

河津　優輝 大西　大空

熊谷　優希 田辺　香澄

中西　陽向 負けて 津島　悠

平子　英里奈 たまるか！ 土屋　みずき

黒田　恭平 高橋　秋

石井　春菜 堀川　加奈

小林　海翔 柳尾　昌孝

軽部　愛葉 高橋　佳希

齋藤　広輝 中村　海斗

吉岡　美欧 横山　美紅

山下　直人 笠井　遥輝

杉本　凜 橋本　美来

菊池　僚介 野田　大樹

佐川　美鈴 大塚　千鶴

松岡　らいふ 赤澤　新之助

古屋　奈穂美 近藤　美穂子

佐野　直哉

佐野　かおり

モス

VEGA

ちいかわ

KBシャトルズ

7-21
4-21

BY THE WAY

21-14
21-16

ぴよばど ATGカンパニー

SBCダイバーズ

21-18
21-13

17-21
21-19
17-21

モス

KAICOBA

22-20
21-10

しぇいくはんず

east

13-21
21-18
11-21

りつぽん

オールイン

棄権

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-14

21-18
21-7

KBシャトルズ

棄権

B

19-21
12-21

21-18
19-21
10-21

21-17
18-21
13-21

13-21
21-12
21-11

SBCダイバーズ

20-22
14-21

13-21
14-21

15-21
13-21

15-21
21-19
11-21

12-21
22-20
16-21

21-16
18-21
19-21

17-21
21-19
19-21

バドたの

ちぃバド

9-21
9-21

一般

TPM

ウォーリー

KBシャトルズKBシャトルズ

21-17
21-13



MIX4部

山田　歩武 小島　弘也 負けて

平岡　未来 東海林　紅里 たまるか！

坂上　旺汰 角田　健太

皆川　真椰 川田　千晶

伊藤　陽平 岡田　有真

増田　萠香 蔡　みなみ

小野　晃嗣 永田　真也

鮫島　真梨子 永田　真弥

渡辺　喜代志 鈴木　一哉

渡辺　恵子 柚村　菜月

隅内　裕 山口　東悟

宮澤　遥 佐野峯さくら子

安田　貴祐 大久保　春輝

長内　恵里奈 菅谷　由紀江

新納　秀悟 中島　浩輝

宇野　未紘 須加　沙織

𠮷𠮷満　智明 山田　留維

藤田　しのぶ 江藤　美佑

関本　綾子 百塚　駿凜

緑川　裕也 櫻井　愛実

原　崇文 河野　陽仁

宮嶋　惠芽 河野　真桜

梅原　大希 藤田　凌一

成清　颯花 谷川　由起

松本　碧透 三森　舜平

冨田　晶瑠 松浦　莉子

6-21
8-21

east

KBシャトルズ

桜Ace

サイサウス

のこのこ

23-21
21-11

とりや

18-21
21-19
22-20

21-7
21-9

8-21
19-21

Siym
13-21
21-10
21-12

ぴよばど

グリーンクラブ

11-21
14-21

16-21
16-21

中央大学バド同

14-21
18-21

MINT

Link Up!

8-21
8-21

21-11
21-19

21-9
21-6

ぐっぴー帝国

10-21
16-21

21-16
22-20

21-12
21-12

一般

中央大学バド同

イリス

15-21
17-21

13-21
19-21

たこわさ

Siym

21-17
21-19

Siym

Seagull

9-21
7-21

21-17
21-17

11-21
9-21

一般

15-21
10-21

エーデルワイス

11-21
9-21

19-21
11-21

たこわさ

9-21
18-21

中央大学バド同

どぅーだっしゅ



MIX40代

杉田　祐樹 白石　朋康

樽川　尚美 杉本　菜穂

横山　剛 佐藤　由喜夫

横山　愛 橋村　陽子

小林　克行 竹中　直志

星野　晶子 服部　彩子

池内　英二 中澤　伸人

山崎　志保 藤城　和香子

武田　章宏

軽部　里美

MIX50代

諸星　貴史 池田　和史

佐藤　真由美 小嶋　裕子

竹内　英雄 野村　幸一
岡村　あみか 田中　綾子

21-18
11-21
16-21

21-10
12-21
19-21

一般

ピノミントン

CLUB YOKO

ちいかわ

CLUB YOKO

Team Harris

21-13
21-18

一般

21-11
21-7

21-16
21-17

19-21
15-21

黒猫

ホリデイズ 一般

12-21
9-21 21-11

21-7

18-21
21-13
17-21

棄権

CLUB YOKO

エーデルワイス ピノミントン

23-21
23-21

お問い合わせ先
TEL: 03-3313-8551
FAX:03-3313-8553
住所: 東京都杉並区成田東4-38-20

営業時間 10：00～19：30

休業日：日曜日 祝日
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